DL AUVING,

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO 2020

Grade: 9
Total No. of Candidates:

Ranking | Candidte No.

1 CAN733922127
2 CAN836712606
3 CAN388422168
3 CANG642422505
3 CAN790622614
6 CAN393121886
6 CAN775923419
8 CAN974716473
9 CAN594321375

10 CAN519422832

414

Student Name
SIDNEY SUTANTO

YAHYA GUVERCIN

RALF ZIDANE HARRY

ALIFA BATRISYIA NARISWARI

JESSLYN ASHLEY RUSWAN

AILEEN PRISKILA PERMANA

AURA NOUVABRYANO AKHMAD

YEDIJA NICHOLAS KURNIAWIDI

ALEXIS TAN

EVANGELINE FAI TANDIWIJAYA

Student School
SMPK KANAAN CIANJUR
SAMPOERNA ACADEMY

SEKOLAH GLOBAL MANDIRI
CIBUBUR

SMP NEGERI 8 YOGYAKARTA
SAMPOERNA ACADEMY MEDAN

CAHAYA BANGSA CLASSICAL
SCHOOL

MTSN 1 KOTA MALANG
SMP KARANGTURI SEMARANG

SMP SURABAYA CAMBRIDGE
SCHOOL

SMP XIN ZHONG

Percentile
100

99.52

99.27

99.27

99.27

98.55

98.55

98.06

97.82

97.58

Country
Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia



