

Competition Name: SEAMO 2020

Grade: 9

Total No. of Candidates: 414

Ranking	Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Percentile	Country
1	CAN733922127	SIDNEY SUTANTO	SMPK KANAAN CIANJUR	100	Indonesia
2	CAN836712606	YAHYA GUVERCIN	SAMPOERNA ACADEMY	99.52	Indonesia
3	CAN388422168	RALF ZIDANE HARRY	SEKOLAH GLOBAL MANDIRI CIBUBUR	99.27	Indonesia
3	CAN642422505	ALIFA BATRISYIA NARISWARI	SMP NEGERI 8 YOGYAKARTA	99.27	Indonesia
3	CAN790622614	JESSLYN ASHLEY RUSWAN	SAMPOERNA ACADEMY MEDAN	99.27	Indonesia
6	CAN393121886	AILEEN PRISKILA PERMANA	CAHAYA BANGSA CLASSICAL SCHOOL	98.55	Indonesia
6	CAN775923419	AURA NOUVABRYANO AKHMAD	MTSN 1 KOTA MALANG	98.55	Indonesia
8	CAN974716473	YEDIJA NICHOLAS KURNIAWIDI	SMP KARANGTURI SEMARANG	98.06	Indonesia
9	CAN594321375	ALEXIS TAN	SMP SURABAYA CAMBRIDGE SCHOOL	97.82	Indonesia
10	CAN519422832	EVANGELINE FAI TANDIWIJAYA	SMP XIN ZHONG	97.58	Indonesia